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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 8 Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 10:20 Results
Top Times "Poland" 53.82 KAWĘCKI, Radosław 00304 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-07-29
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. MORAWSKI, Krzysztof 94 AZS Warsaw 57.17 749 28.07 29.10
2. JANKIEWICZ, Krzysztof 91 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 57.85 723 28.02 29.83
3. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 58.71 692 28.70 30.01
4. HANDZLIK, Rafal SR 95 Karol Wadowice 1:00.05 647 29.10 30.95
5. BUGDOL, Rafal SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:00.44 634 29.59 30.85

ZGIERSKI, Maksymilian 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 1:00.44 634 28.72 31.72
7. KROGULSKI, Filip SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:01.19 611 30.11 31.08
8. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 96 MUKS Piietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:01.51 602 29.44 32.07
9. NIEDZIALEK, Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:01.89 591 29.98 31.91

10. STEC, Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 1:02.33 578 30.41 31.92
11. GALECKI, Mateusz 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.23 554 30.81 32.42
12. ANDREOSE, Jan Luigi 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 1:03.50 547 30.26 33.24
13. SOBCZYK, Maciej 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.46 523 31.25 33.21
14. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:04.53 521 31.50 33.03
15. ANDREJKO, Szymon SR 96 KS Gornik Radlin 1:04.80 514 31.93 32.87
16. BLASZCZYK, Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.32 502 31.92 33.40
17. WITAN, Daniel 96 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:05.62 495 31.67 33.95
18. SECZEK, Szymon 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:07.66 452 33.16 34.50
19. WOZNIAK, Maciej 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:07.67 452 32.31 35.36
20. GRZYMSKI, Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.68 451 32.12 35.56
21. ZMIJA, Marek 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.75 450 32.53 35.22
22. MOLDRZYK, Maciej 99 Mosm Tychy 1:07.81 449 33.08 34.73
23. JAROCHA, Oskar SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:08.23 441 34.05 34.18
24. KRYCIA, Mateusz SOc 96 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:08.29 439 32.82 35.47
25. DABROWSKI, Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.75 431 33.41 35.34
26. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:09.47 417 33.82 35.65
27. ROMAN, Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:09.76 412 34.58 35.18
28. BIERONSKI, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.83 411 33.81 36.02
29. PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:10.66 397 34.00 36.66
30. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:11.49 383 35.37 36.12
31. TOMECKI, Jakub 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:14.74 335 36.65 38.09
32. MANISZEWSKI, Michal 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:14.86 334 36.05 38.81
33. SIKORA, Patryk 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.90 333 36.66 38.24
34. LEWANDOWSKI, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:22.10 253 39.01 43.09

DSQ POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice O-4

19 - 23 years

1. MORAWSKI, Krzysztof 94 AZS Warsaw 57.17 749 28.07 29.10
2. JANKIEWICZ, Krzysztof 91 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 57.85 723 28.02 29.83
3. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 58.71 692 28.70 30.01
4. HANDZLIK, Rafal SR 95 Karol Wadowice 1:00.05 647 29.10 30.95
5. BUGDOL, Rafal SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:00.44 634 29.59 30.85

ZGIERSKI, Maksymilian 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 1:00.44 634 28.72 31.72
7. SOBCZYK, Maciej 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.46 523 31.25 33.21

DSQ POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice O-4

17 - 18 years

1. KROGULSKI, Filip SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:01.19 611 30.11 31.08
2. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 96 MUKS Piietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:01.51 602 29.44 32.07
3. STEC, Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 1:02.33 578 30.41 31.92
4. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:04.53 521 31.50 33.03
5. ANDREJKO, Szymon SR 96 KS Gornik Radlin 1:04.80 514 31.93 32.87
6. WITAN, Daniel 96 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:05.62 495 31.67 33.95
7. ZMIJA, Marek 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.75 450 32.53 35.22
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 8, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. KRYCIA, Mateusz SOc 96 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:08.29 439 32.82 35.47
9. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:11.49 383 35.37 36.12

16 years

1. NIEDZIALEK, Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:01.89 591 29.98 31.91
2. ANDREOSE, Jan Luigi 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 1:03.50 547 30.26 33.24
3. BLASZCZYK, Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.32 502 31.92 33.40
4. GRZYMSKI, Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.68 451 32.12 35.56

15 years

1. GALECKI, Mateusz 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.23 554 30.81 32.42
2. SECZEK, Szymon 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:07.66 452 33.16 34.50
3. MOLDRZYK, Maciej 99 Mosm Tychy 1:07.81 449 33.08 34.73
4. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:09.47 417 33.82 35.65
5. BIERONSKI, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.83 411 33.81 36.02
6. TOMECKI, Jakub 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:14.74 335 36.65 38.09
7. SIKORA, Patryk 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.90 333 36.66 38.24

14 years

1. WOZNIAK, Maciej 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:07.67 452 32.31 35.36
2. JAROCHA, Oskar SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:08.23 441 34.05 34.18
3. DABROWSKI, Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.75 431 33.41 35.34
4. ROMAN, Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:09.76 412 34.58 35.18
5. PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:10.66 397 34.00 36.66
6. MANISZEWSKI, Michal 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:14.86 334 36.05 38.81
7. LEWANDOWSKI, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:22.10 253 39.01 43.09


